
Sr.No.
Election

Program Name
LocalBody
Name

Ward
No

Seat
Registration
Number

Candidate Full
Name

RO Name Candidature
Candidate
Party

Status
Submitted
Date

1

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
GENRAL
ELECTION
2017

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

6 B
MP131037
5170000
31037

Geeta Bharat Jain
Vaishali M
Chavan Party

Bhartiya
Janata
Party

Submited
7/28/2017
12:59:07
PM

2

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
GENRAL
ELECTION
2017

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

1 C
MP131042
5170000
31042

OMPRAKASH
GANGADHAR
AGRAWAL

Vaishali M
Chavan Independent

Not
Applicable Submited

7/31/2017
12:42:15
PM

3

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
GENRAL
ELECTION
2017

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

1 D
MP131044
5170000
31044

MILAN
VASANT
MHATRE

Vaishali M
Chavan Independent

Not
Applicable Submited

7/31/2017
2:18:20
PM

4

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
GENRAL
ELECTION
2017

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

1 B
MP131046
5170000
31046

RITADEVU
MAHENDRA
YADAV

Vaishali M
Chavan Independent

Not
Applicable Submited

7/31/2017
2:38:05
PM

5

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
GENRAL
ELECTION
2017

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

1 D
MP131071
5170000
31071

Virendra
Ramavatar Gupta

Vaishali M
Chavan Party

Communist
Party Of
India
(Marxist)

Submited
7/28/2017
12:56:59
PM

6

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
GENRAL
ELECTION
2017

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

1 A
MP131073
5170000
31073

SARITA
PRAVIN
SHINDE

Vaishali M
Chavan Independent

Not
Applicable Submited

7/31/2017
2:42:59
PM

7

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
GENRAL
ELECTION
2017

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

2 D
MP131074
5170000
31074

Kishor Ramesh
Samant

Sandeep M
Kalambe Party

Communist
Party Of
India
(Marxist)

Submited
7/27/2017
3:21:32
PM

8

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
GENRAL
ELECTION
2017

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

6 B
MP131091
5170000
31091

Geeta Bharat Jain
Vaishali M
Chavan Party

Bhartiya
Janata
Party

Submited
7/28/2017
1:37:48
PM
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9

BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
GENRAL
ELECTION
2017

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

9 D
MP131101
5170000
31101

MANOHAR
SHIVAPPA
GHUGARE

Mallikarjun
N Mane Independent

Not
Applicable Submited

7/31/2017
1:41:21
PM

10

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
GENRAL
ELECTION
2017

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

17 D
MP131154
5170000
31154

BHANUPRATAP
PREM SINGH

Archana
Vinayak
Kadam

Independent
Not
Applicable Submited

7/29/2017
4:04:55
PM

11

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
GENRAL
ELECTION
2017

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

9 D
MP131188
5170000
31188

MANOHAR
SHIVAPPA
GHUGARE

Mallikarjun
N Mane Independent

Not
Applicable Submited

7/31/2017
1:55:43
PM

12

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
GENRAL
ELECTION
2017

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

17 C
MP131342
5170000
31342

Kiran
Arvindkumar
Singh

Archana
Vinayak
Kadam

Independent
Not
Applicable Submited

7/29/2017
4:05:55
PM

13

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
GENRAL
ELECTION
2017

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

3 B
MP131934
5170000
31934

VISHAKHA
VIVEK PAWAR

Sandeep M
Kalambe Party

Nationalist
Congress
Party

Submited
7/31/2017
4:53:06
PM

14

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
GENRAL
ELECTION
2017

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

4 B
MP131981
5170000
31981

PRIYANKA
PRAMOD
KULKARNI

Sandeep M
Kalambe Independent

Not
Applicable Submited

7/31/2017
4:48:56
PM

15

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
GENRAL
ELECTION
2017

MIRA
BHAINDAR
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

9 C
MP132019
5170000
32019

PARVEEN
FAROOK
MOMIN

Mallikarjun
N Mane Party

Bhartiya
Janata
Party

Submited
7/31/2017
2:44:27
PM
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